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EVENT SCORE CLASS PLACE

BROWN STUART DBL 98 AA CH
GRAHAM SCOTT DBL 93 AA AA1
SMITH MARK DBL 91 AA AA2
STEMAC PAUL DBL 97 A RU
SHELLEY ROBERT DBL 97 A 3RD
CLONINGER CORRIE DBL 96 A A1
HOSTINSKY RON DBL 94 A A2
DE SANTIS JEFFREY DBL 94 A A3
DELOSH JAMES DBL 93 A
FEEZOR JOHN DBL 93 A
WALLACE ADDISON DBL 93 A
BUNTING JAY DBL 91 A
PARRIS MARYBETH DBL 90 A
NIXON RICHARD DBL 89 A
PHINNEY ANNELEISE DBL 89 A
FOSTER DOUG DBL 89 A
TIMMONS STEPHEN DBL 95 B B2
CORFIELD IAN DBL 95 B B1
GRUBB WILLIAM DBL 91 B B3
JUSTUS GARY DBL 90 B
BRYANT LANDON DBL 90 B
GODDARD HANNAH DBL 90 B
TURNER BENJI DBL 89 B
COLCLOUGH BRUCE DBL 89 B
GARRETT WILLIAM DBL 89 B
BURGESS BRIAN ANDREW DBL 87 B
CROOKE CAROLINE DBL 87 B
WEST MARK DBL 85 B
DILL GENE DBL 85 B
ERVIN ANDREW DBL 96 C C1
BINGHAM RUSSELL DBL 92 C C2
RESTALL MICHAEL DBL 91 C C3
STATHAM M ALLEN DBL 88 C
BUTLER JAMES DBL 88 C
BUTLER KATHLEEN DBL 86 C
BROWN CHRIS DBL 85 C
SWENSON BILL DBL 85 C
STARLING WALTON DBL 80 C
ESTES DOYLE DBL 75 C
KEECH MICHAEL DBL 86 D D1
JOHNSON BILLY DBL 80 D D2
DOVER ALAN DBL 78 D D3
DENNY CORA DBL 77 D
JOHNSON ISAIAH DBL 63 D
DENNY CORA [D  ] DBL 77 SJ1 SJCH
JOHNSON ISAIAH [D  ] DBL 63 SJ1
WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] DBL 93 JR1 JRCH
PARRIS MARYBETH [A  ] DBL 90 JR1 JRRU
BRYANT LANDON [B  ] DBL 90 JR1 JR3
PHINNEY ANNELEISE [A  ] DBL 89 JR1
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CROOKE CAROLINE [B  ] DBL 87 JR1
DOVER ALAN [D  ] DBL 78 JR1
CLONINGER CORRIE [A  ] DBL 96 CL1 CLCH
ERVIN ANDREW [C  ] DBL 96 TS1 TSRU
CLONINGER CORRIE [A  ] DBL 96 TS1 TSCH
DELOSH JAMES [A  ] DBL 93 TS1 TS3
ELLER MATTHEW [A  ] DBL 88 SU1 SUCH
BROWN STUART [AA ] DBL 98 SS1 SSCH
SHELLEY ROBERT [A  ] DBL 97 SS1 SSRU
CORFIELD IAN [B  ] DBL 95 SS1 SS3
DE SANTIS JEFFREY [A  ] DBL 94 SS1
GRAHAM SCOTT [AA ] DBL 93 SS1
TURNER BENJI [B  ] DBL 89 SS1
COLCLOUGH BRUCE [B  ] DBL 89 SS1
NIXON RICHARD [A  ] DBL 89 SS1
STATHAM M ALLEN [C  ] DBL 88 SS1
JOHNSON BILLY [D  ] DBL 80 SS1
HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] DBL 94 SR1 SRCH
FEEZOR JOHN [A  ] DBL 93 SR1 SRRU
BINGHAM RUSSELL [C  ] DBL 92 SR1 SR3
RESTALL MICHAEL [C  ] DBL 91 SR1
BUNTING JAY [A  ] DBL 91 SR1
SMITH MARK [AA ] DBL 91 SR1
GRUBB WILLIAM [B  ] DBL 91 SR1
GARRETT WILLIAM [B  ] DBL 89 SR1
FOSTER DOUG [A  ] DBL 89 SR1
BURGESS BRIAN ANDREW [B  ] DBL 87 SR1
BUTLER KATHLEEN [C  ] DBL 86 SR1
WEST MARK [B  ] DBL 85 SR1
SWENSON BILL [C  ] DBL 85 SR1
STEMAC PAUL [A  ] DBL 97 VT1 VTCH
TIMMONS STEPHEN [B  ] DBL 95 VT1 VTRU
JUSTUS GARY [B  ] DBL 90 VT1 VT3
BUTLER JAMES [C  ] DBL 88 VT1
BROWN CHRIS [C  ] DBL 85 VT1
DILL GENE [B  ] DBL 85 VT1
ESTES DOYLE [C  ] DBL 75 VT1
CLONINGER CORRIE [A  ] DBL 96 LY1 LYCH
WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] DBL 93 LY1 LYRU
PARRIS MARYBETH [A  ] DBL 90 LY1 LY3
GODDARD HANNAH [B  ] DBL 90 LY1
PHINNEY ANNELEISE [A  ] DBL 89 LY1
CROOKE CAROLINE [B  ] DBL 87 LY1
BUTLER KATHLEEN [C  ] DBL 86 LY1
BROWN STUART [AA ] DBL 98 RM1 RMCH
STEMAC PAUL [A  ] DBL 97 RM1 RMRU
HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] DBL 94 RM1 RM3
DELOSH JAMES [A  ] DBL 93 MV1 MVCH
JUSTUS GARY [B  ] DBL 90 MV1 MVRU
BUTLER JAMES [C  ] DBL 88 MV1 MV3
DILL GENE [B  ] DBL 85 MV1
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ESTES DOYLE [C  ] DBL 75 MV1
BROWN,CLONINGER DBL 194 2M1 2MCH
ERVIN,PARRIS DBL 186 2M1 2MRU
DE SANTIS,RESTA DBL 185 2M1 2M3
COLCLOUGH,GRAHA DBL 182 2M1
BUNTING,SMITH DBL 182 2M1
TURNER BENJI [B  ] DBL 89 FR1 FRCH
STARLING WALTON [C  ] DBL 80 FR1 FRRU
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